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Sizes 2-1/2" Thru 4" / 65 mm Thru 100 mm

Foot Valve                                           Model 60SE

Material 

Dimensions (FNPT)

Spring

Screen

Guide*

inch
Part #

Cap10

9

8

7

6

mminchmm

A B

inch mm

C

kglbs

Weight

Item # Qty MaterialDescription ASTM

2-1/2

Size

inch mm

1

1

1

2

3

Item #

4

5

Description

Body 

Screw

Flat Washer

Screw

Disc

1

1

1

1

Qty

Unleaded Bronze

Stainless Steel

Material

C89833

304

ASTM

302Stainless Steel

Jam Nut1

2.864106E65

3

100

80

4 4108E

4107E

156 19

11

108 8.6

5

* Guide for the 4" is 316 Stainless Steel
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Stainless Steel

Buna

Stainless Steel 316

Stainless Steel 304

18-8

Stainless Steel 304

Enviro Check®

Unleaded Bronze C89833

C89833Unleaded Bronze
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Max Temp 180°F (82°C)
Max Pressure 250psi (18bar)
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